

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7213 OF 2001

CHITTARANJAN PARK BANGIA SAMAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASABIKA BHATTACHARJEE

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 06/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Seema Sharma, Adv.for
Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.T.M.Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The Application for directions is rejected.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master